
10-12-2022 - Reno City Council Meeting - Item # J.1 Public Comment

First Name Last Name Representing Support Oppose Concerned Total PC Address Phone Number Ward Email Address Date
10 0 1 11

Elizabeth Roycraft 1 2738 Azuza Way 2092739843 Ward 3 elizabeth.roycraft@gmail.com Oct 11, 2022 at 8:28 PM
Dwight George 1 904 Holcomb Avenue, Reno, NV 89502 7756250437 Ward 3 george.dwight@rocketmail.com Oct 12, 2022 at 2:31 AM
Mike Van Houten 1 454 Holcomb Avenue, Reno, NV 89502 7755449995 Ward 3 mikevanhouten@poolpact.com Oct 11, 2022 at 7:09 PM
Carolyn Dondero 1 2220 Springdale Court, Reno, NV 89523 None Provided cadondero1@att.net Oct 12, 2022 at 7:03 AM
Kit Miller 1 Washoe Valley Washoe County kitmiller55@gmail.com Oct 12, 2022 at 7:39 AM
Denna Gardner 1 None Provided dennalynn@live.com Oct 11, 2022 at 8:15 PM
Keith Lockard 1 925 Peacepipe Loop, Reno, NV 89511 7758524404 None Provided nvreno@aol.com Oct 12, 2022 at 9:35 AM
Stevie Applewhite 1 305 Mia Ct 7757596427 Washoe County Snapplewhite5@gmail.com Oct 12, 2022 at 10:17 AM
Olga L. Mesina Ph.D 1 Washoe County omessy78@gmail.com Oct 12, 2022 at 12:10 PM
Alex Tancheck Silver State 

Government 
Relations

1 4211 Baker Ln 7756363350 Ward 2 alex@ssgr.us Oct 12, 2022 at 12:22 PM

Molly Willoughby 1 None Provided mmelindawilloughby@gmail.com Oct 12, 2022 at 12:36 PM

Voicemail
Mrs. Jimenez VM 7752334285 None Provided Oct 11, 2022 at 11:34 PM
Leslie - - - - VM 2199735576 None Provided - Oct 12, 2022 at 7:53 AM
Linda Maggie Bacon - - - - VM 7757869918 Ward 2 - Oct 12, 2022 at 8:15 AM
Megan Garcia - - - - VM 7759903657 None Provided - Oct 12, 2022 at 10:24 AM

- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
- - - - -
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